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=fEEIDot matrix: 64x32~256x64 dots
interface: SPI . 12C. Parallel
imEtemperature: -20°C~70°C
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HSEmodel Z#ERresolution AAERAA display size #MEZR~(mm)Dimensions

042" 72x40
0.49" 64x32
0.50" 48x88
0.54" 96x32
0.63" 120x28
0.66" 64x48
0.69" 96x16
0.69" 96x16
0.77" 64x128
0.87" 128x32
091" 128x32
0.96" 128x64
0.96" 64x128
0.96" 64x128
0.96" 128x64
1.09" 64x128
1.12° 96x96
1.29" 128x64
1.30" 64x128
1.32° 128x96
1.50" 128x128
1.54" 128x64
2.23" 128x32
24" 128x64
242" 128x64
2.7" 128x64
3.12" 256x64
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9.196x5.18mm
11.18x5.58mm
6.124x11.244mm
12.46x4.14mm
15.58x3.62mm
13.42x10.06mm
17.26x3.18mm
17.26x3.18mm
9.26x17.26mm
22.38x5.58mm
22.384x5.584mm
21.74x10.86mm
10.86x21.74mm
10.86x21.74mm
21.744x11.204mm
10.86x25.58mm
20.14x20.14mm
29.42x14.7mm
14.7x29.42mm
26.86x20.14mm
26.86x26.86mm
35.052x17.516mm
55.02x13.Tmm
55.01x27.49mm
55.01x27.49mm
61.41x30.69mm
76.78x19.18mm
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12x11x1.25mm
14.5x11.6x1.25mm
8.928x17.1x1.227mm
18.52x7.04x1.22mm
21.54x6.62x1.22mm
16.42x16.9x1.25mm
26.3x8x1.2mm
24x6.9x1.25mm
12.13x23.6x1.2mm
28.54x8.8x1.2mm
30.0x11.50x1.2mm
24.74x16.9x1.45mm
14x28x1.22mm
13.62x27.9mm
26.70x19.26x1.45mm
14x31.96x1.22mm
27x30.1Tmm
32.42x21.36mm
17.1x35.8mm
32.5x29.2x1.61Tmm
33.8x36.5x1.41Tmm
42.04x27.22x1.4mm
62x24 x2.0mm
60.5x37.0x2.0mm
60.5x37mm
73x40.24x2.0mm
88x27.8mm
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Blue/Yellow

White
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White/Yellow

White
White/Blue/Yellow

Yellow
White/Blue/Yellow
White/Blue/Yellow
White/Blue/Yellow
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120cd/m2
180cd/m2
250cd/m2
190cd/m2
220cd/m2
190cd/m2
120cd/m2
200cd/m2
180cd/m2
120cd/m2
150cd/m2
80cd/m2

100cd/m2
80cd/m2

150cd/m2
120cd/m2
80cd/m2

80cd/m2

120cd/m2
100cd/m2
100cd/m2
100cd/m2
100cd/m2
90cd/m2

90cd/m2

90cd/m2

80cd/m2
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EQinterface
SPI/12C
SPI/12C
SPI/12C

12C
12C
Parallel/12C/SPI
12C
12C
SPI
12C
12C
SP1/12C
SPI/12C
SPI/12C
Parallel/I2C/SPI
SPI
Parallel/I2C/SPI
Parallel/I2C/SPI
SPI/12C
Parallel/I2C/SPI
Parallel/12C
Parallel/12C
Parallel/I2C/SPI
Parallel/I2C/SPI
Parallel/I2C/SPI
Parallel/12C/SPI
Parallel/SPI
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Basic functions of OLED LCD module module series

=sE - ® I8l LCD Manufacturer
i 2= | H HoTHwmI i .
HOT DISPLAY 22 £:3d | Stable reliable

. i X ~
Hotdisplay Technology Co.Ltd el ] Dot matrix: 64x32~256x64 dots
. Interface: SPI. 12C, Parallel
OLED display module, OLED module Temperature: 20°C~70°C
° Ultra-thin, self-luminous, no backlight module required.
Features: Ultra-wide viewing angle, almost no viewing angle restrictions.
Low current consumption. Ultra-high brightness, high contrast.
Wide operating temperature range.
Mode: | OLED light-emitting colors include white, yellow, blue, sky blue, green,
etc.Special color requirements such as red/amber are welcome to call us.
model resolution AA display size (mm)Dimensions color brightness Power interface
042" 72x40 9.196x5.18mm 12x11x1.25mm White/Blue 120cd/m2 built-in SPI/12C
0.49" 64x32 11.18x5.58mm 14.5x11.6x1.25mm White/Blue 180cd/m2 built-in SPI/12C
0.50" 48x88 6.124x11.244mm 8.928x17.1x1.227mm White 250cd/m2 built-in SPI/12C
17 0.54" 96x32 12.46x4.14mm 18.52x7.04x1.22mm White 190cd/m2 built-in 12C
1 o 5 4 0.63" 120x28 15.58x3.62mm 21.54x6.62x1.22mm White 220cd/m2 built-in 12C
_— - 0.66" 64x48 13.42x10.06mm 16.42x16.9x1.25mm White 190cd/m2 built-in Parallel/I12C/SPI
'J'..naqn‘nq. " i it-i
g i : 7 0.69 96x16 17.26x3.18mm 26.3x8x1.2mm White 120cd/m2 built-in 12C
= m”fmmmm 0.69" 96x16 17.26x3.18mm 24x6.9x1.25mm White 200cd/m2 built-in 12C
el 0.77" 64x128 9.26x17.26mm 12.13x23.6x1.2mm White 180cd/m2  built-in SPI
5 0.87" 128x32 22.38x5.58mm 28.54x8.8x1.2mm White 120cd/m2 built-in 12C
) %SpO2 i 0.91" 128x32 22.384x5.584mm 30.0x11.50x1.2mm White/Blue 150cd/m2 built-in 12C
4 Ox8 . . —
Stage | plIration: 98 0.96 128x64 21.74x10.86mm 24.74x16.9x1.45mm White 80cd/m2 built-in SPI/12C
AMO3:00_AMOE:00 PR 0.96" 64x128 10.86x21.74mm 14x28x1.22mm White 100cd/m2 External SPI/12C
0.96" 64x128 10.86x21.74mm 13.62x27.9mm White 80cd/m2 External SPI/12C
3 2 0.96" 128x64 21.744x11.204mm 26.70x19.26x1.45mm Blue/Yellow 150cd/m2 built-in Parallel/12C/SPI
: 1.09" 64x128 10.86%x25.58mm 14x31.96x1.22mm White 120cd/m2 built-in SPI
1.12" 96x96 20.14x20.14mm 27x30.1mm White 80cd/m2 External Parallel/12C/SPI
1.29" 128x64 29.42x14.7mm 32.42%x21.36mm White 80cd/m2 built-in Parallel/12C/SPI
1.30" 64x128 14.7x29.42mm 17.1x35.8mm White 120cd/m2 External SPI/12C
1.32" 128x96 26.86x20.14mm 32.5x29.2x1.61Tmm White 100cd/m2 External Parallel/12C/SPI
o n n n 1.50" 128x128 26.86x26.86mm 33.8x36.5x1.41mm White/Yellow 100cd/m2 External Parallel/12C
Se lf- lu m I n ous' m 0 re be a utlfu l a nd th I n n er 154 128x64 35052x17.516mm  42.04x27.22x1.4mm  White 100cd/m2  External Parallel/12C
2.23" 128x32 55.02x13.Tmm 62x24 x2.0mm White/Blue/Yellow  100cd/m2 External Parallel/12C/SPI
24" 128x64 55.01x27.49mm 60.5x37.0x2.0mm Yellow 90cd/m2 External Parallel/12C/SPI
| ] | |
242" 128x64 55.01x27.49mm 60.5x37mm White/Blue/Yellow  90cd/m?2 External Parallel/12C/SPI
o Ultra - h Ig h co ntraSt, 0lea r pICtu re 2.7" 128x64 61.41x30.69mm 73x40.24x2.0mm White/Blue/Yellow  90cd/m2 External Parallel/12C/SPI
3.12" 256x64 76.78x19.18mm 88x27.8mm White/Blue/Yellow  80cd/m?2 External Parallel/SPI
[ | | | | | | |
o (Quick response, every moment is vivid

o Affordable price, super cost-effective

more products

@& https://www.hotlcd.com(world) = Icd@hotlcd.com @ 0755-29810036 , 0769-87776239

: : : Building N3, Tianan Digital City, Fenggang Town,
@& https:/mww.hothmi.com(China) @ Dongguan City, Guangdong Brovince

OLED displays are popularin industrial environments due to their high
contrast ratio, bright colors, fast response time, wide viewing angle,

self-illumination, ultra-thin flexible design, high resolution, low power
consumption, and resistance to shock and vibration.

‘ Please consult our staff for detailed product information before making a purchase. The ultimate interpretation authority belongs to our company.
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